
Presbytery of St. Augustine 

Balance Sheet Comparison 

As of August 31, 2024 

TOTAL 

ASSETS 

Current Assets 

Bank Accounts 

101 O South State Operating 

1020 South State Expense Acct 

1030 PILP Note Receivable 

111 O Texas Presbyterian Foundation 

1120 UBS Financial Services Inc 

Total Bank Accounts 

Other Current Assets 

1220 Note Receivable - Current 

1326 Due from Montgomery 

1330 Due from Korean Church 

2430 Receivable for Calendars 
- - ·- - -- --·-- --··-·-----

Total Other Currant Assets 

Total Current Assets 

Fixed Assets 

1710 Buildings and Improvements 

1730 Office Equipment 

1790 Accumulated Depreciation 

1900 Right-of-Use Assets-Equipment 

2701 Accumulated Amortization 

AS OF AUG 31, 2024 

41,329.68 

1,836.18 

61,284.53 

3,913,919.84 

134,972.59 

$4, 153,342.82 

11,466.45 

156,733.22 

4,298.25 

779.00 

$173,276.92 

$4,326,619.74 

466,968.56 

51,328.87 

(364,289.69} 

9,247.67 

(1,590.92} 

AS OF JUL 31, 2024 (PP) 

57,623.35 

1,365.21 

61,284.53 

3,903,919.84 

134,972.59 

$4,159,165.52 

11,466.45 

156,733.22 

4,298.25 

0.00 

$172,497.92 

$4,331,663.44 

466,968.56 

51,328.87 

(364,289.69} 

9,247.67 

(1,590.92} 
---- "·--- ------ ----- - --------·-·-------·- ----------~- - - --�-- - - - - -� - ---

--
•-·--- ------

Total Fixed Assets $161,664.49 

Other Assets 
- ---- - --- -- · ---·----------------- -- ·-- - --------- -.. ------------� - - -· ----- -------- --- - --------·· --

$279,214.04 

$4,767,498.27 TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 

Liabilities 

Current Liabilities 

Other Current Liabilities 

2130 Prepayments for Cuba Mission Trip 

2240 Accrued Bldg Expense - Office 

24000 Payroll Liabilities 

2699 Other Current Liabilities 
--· - - - ----- --- • -- -- -- --- ---- ------ - ------ ------ ----- , - -- ,---·-

Total Other Current Liabilities 

9,250.00 

23,759.10 

2,565.07 

1,769.89 
--- ----- --------- --··----- -·------- ------------- -�--

$37,344.06 

$161,664.49 

$280,172.34 
- -- -------- .. - - -- ---· 

-- --�-- -------- ----------- -

$4,773,500.27 

9,250.00 

23,634.10 

4,629.61 

1,769.89 

$39,283.60 
- -- -------- --·- ------ ---�- --··-------·----·-·------·-- ---

Total Current Llabilitles $37,344.06 $39,283.60 
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